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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 17

CURA CALCIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

ISCHIA DI CASTRO

MCO CALCIO

ROMARIA

TARQUINIA CALCIO

TOLFA CALCIO

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

LEOCON

VIRTUS MARINA SAN NICOLA

SSD CITT DEI PAPI SRL

416

649

96

111

239

NAGNI LUIGI (ERBA)
VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC
MACCARRI VINCENZO (SINTEX)

VIA PIANSANO SNC
BOZZINI ANTONIO COMUN. (SINTEX)
VIA CADUTI SUL LAVORO SNC

COMUNALE A (SINTEX)
VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC
MORERA MANLIO (SINTEX)

PIAZZALE DEI LAVORATORI 1
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
SCOPONI FELICE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC

VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)
TUSCANIA

ISCHIA DI CASTRO
ORIOLO ROMANO
CAPRANICA
TARQUINIA

TOLFA

PROVINCIALE UNDER 16

19/10/24
20/10/24
19/10/24
20/10/24
20/10/24
20/10/24

20/10/24

15:

11:

15:

10:

11:

00

00

00

00

00

4)

5)

6)

7)

AURELIA ACADEMY

CELLENO

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

RIM S.S.D. ARL

SORIANESE

SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

FAUL CIMINI VITERBO S.R.L.

PIANOSCARANO 1949

MONTEFIASCONE

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

ROMARIA

VIRTUS MARTA

121

120

621

251

21

INCOTTI "A" (ERBA)
STRADA STATALE AURELIA KM 108

COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO  (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC
MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT

GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

COMUNALE DANIELE MATALONI-ERBA
VIA CLAUDIO GRAZIOSI 7
COMUNALE

VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50

(SINTEX)

MONTALTO DI CASTRO

CELLENO

FABRICA DI ROMA

MONTEROSI

RONCIGLIONE

CERVETERI (DUE CASETTE)

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

19/10/24
19/10/24
19/10/24
19/10/24
20/10/24
19/10/24

19/10/24

15:

15:

10:

15:

17:

00

00

00

00

15



DPVT 15/3

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 15

CELLENO

CASTIGLIONE CALCIO

SSD CITT DEI PAPI SRL

REAL VASANELLO

ISCHIA DI CASTRO

ORATORIO GRANDORI VITERBO

573

680

206

21

PALOZZI ROSATO (ERBA)
VIA PIETRO NENNI SNC
COMUNALE (ERBA)

VIA FERENTO (STRADA GROTTANA)
NAGNI LUIGI (ERBA)
VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC
CASCIANI F.E BACCANARI A (ERBA)
VIA ENRICO MINIO S.N.C.

BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)
VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13

CANEPINA

VITERBO (GROTTE SANTO STEFANO)

VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)

CIVITA CASTELLANA

VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

20/10/24
20/10/24
20/10/24
19/10/24
20/10/24

20/10/24

11:

17:

00

00

:00

:00

GIRONE “A”

1) ATLETICO CIMINA

2) CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

3) CURA CALCIO

4) JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA
5) PIANOSCARANO 1949

6) SORIANESE

GIRONE ™“B”

1) EVERGREEN CIVITAVECCHIA
2) MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.
3) PRO ALBA CANINO

4) RIM S.S.D. ARL

5) ROMARIA

6) SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

TARQUINIA CALCIO

VIRTUS TREVIGNANO CALCIO

BASSANO ROMANO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

MCO CALCIO

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

216

251

96

380

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50
DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)

VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT
PIERMATTEI GORIZIO (ERBA)

VIA MONTALTO SNC

COMUNALE DANIELE MATALONI-ERBA
VIA DELLA PISCINA 36

MORERA MANLIO (SINTEX)
PIAZZALE DEI LAVORATORI 1
DOPOLAVORO FERROVIARIO (SINTEX)
VIALE GUIDO BACCELLI 204

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)
MONTEROSTI

CANINO

CERVETERI ( DUE CASETTE )
CAPRANICA

CIVITAVECCHIA

20/10/24
20/10/24
19/10/24
20/10/24
19/10/24

20/10/24

15:

11:

15:

17:

00

00

00

00



GIRONE ™“A”
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TORNEO PROVINCIALE UNDER

ASD POL FALISCA CIMINI MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.

BASSANO ROMANO LEOCON
FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA
FULGUR TUSCANIA TARQUINIA CALCIO
MONTEFIASCONE MCO CALCIO
PIANOSCARANO 1949 CASTIGLIONE CALCIO
SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL SSD CITT DEI PAPI SRL

SORIANESE TOLFA CALCIO

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 14 Ottobre 2024 |

IL SEGRETARIO
Tommaso Cristi

121

88

124

206

583

21

COMUNALE TULLIO STEFANUCCI ERB
VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

MACCARRI VINCENZO (SINTEX)
VIA PIANSANO SNC
COMUNALE FONTANELLE N°1 (ERBA)

VIA GIUSEPPE CONTADINI SNC
BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)
VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13

DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50

VIGNANELLO (TALANO)

MONTEROSI

FABRICA DI ROMA

TUSCANIA

MONTEFIASCONE (FONTANELLE)

VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

19/10/24
20/10/24
20/10/24
20/10/24
19/10/24
19/10/24
20/10/24

20/10/24

11:

15:

17:

17:

00

:00

00

00

00

:00



